
Time

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

CVSP Class of 2026

Cardiovascular Science Program - Spring 2025

March 10 through May 16, 2025

Final Exam Week: May 19 - 23, 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

CVSPG 593 CVSPG 593

CVSP Exam Block CV Perf Lab (A) CVSPG 544 CV Perf Lab (B) CVSPG 535

CVSPG 557 Quality & Risk Management Masters Project II

CVSPG 563 Ocotillo 107 or 109 (8:00 - 9:00) Ocotillo 107 or 109 (8:00 - 9:00)

CVSPG 582 Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

Glendale Hall Defects & Ped Perf Defects & Ped Perf

Cholla Computer Lab (9:00 - 11:00) (9:00 - 11:00)

Each student will be 

assigned to a specific lab 

time. Start time and 

duration of the lab will 

depend on the purpose of 

the specific lab session. 

See the Tuesday lab 

schedule for specific 

times. Lunch hour is 

determined by individual 

lab assignments.

CVSPG 557 Each student will be 

assigned to a specific lab 

time. Start time and 

duration of the lab will 

depend on the purpose of 

the specific lab session. 

See the Thursday lab 

schedule for specific 

times. Lunch hour is 

determined by individual 

lab assignments.

CVSPG 557

Cardiac Congenital Cardiac Congenital 

(8:00am-11:00am) Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

Seminars for CV

for CV Sciences II for CV Sciences II Sciences II

CVSPG 582 CVSPG 582 CVSPG 572

Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

CVSPG 563 CVSPG 563

Applied Pharmacology  Applied Pharmacology

(12:00 - 2:00)

Cardiovascular Cardiovascular

Perfusion Tech III Perfusion Tech III Ocotillo 108

(1:00 - 3:00) (1:00 - 3:00)

Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

CVSPG 593 CVSPG 563

Lab Lecture Perf Tech III

(3:00 - 4:00) Reserved for

Ocotillo 108 Article Review

11/22/2024
NOTE: Core classes meet (WEEK 2,3,4,5 & 6) Attendance is mandatory

Classes will start and end at the times shown in the blocks for each class.

Each week, each student will be assigned to at least one lab block on Tuesday and at least one lab block on Thursday. See the specific lab 

schedules for the actual times.

NOTE: Students will complete course & instructor evaluations at the end of the quarter for each course.


