CVSP Class of 2026 Cardiovascular Science Program - Spring 2025					
March 10 through May 16, 2025					
Final Exam Week: May 19 - 23, 2025					
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00					
8:00	CVSP Exam Block CVSPG 557 CVSPG 563 CVSPG 582	CVSPG 593 CV Perf Lab (A) Ocotillo 107 or 109	CVSPG 544 Quality & Risk Management (8:00 - 9:00) Ocotillo 108	CVSPG 593 CV Perf Lab (B) Ocotillo 107 or 109	CVSPG 535 Masters Project II (8:00 - 9:00) Ocotillo 108
9:00	Glendale Hall Cholla Computer Lab	Each student will be assigned to a specific lab time. Start time and duration of the lab will depend on the purpose of	CVSPG 557 Cardiac Congenital Defects & Ped Perf (9:00 - 11:00)	Each student will be assigned to a specific lab time. Start time and duration of the lab will depend on the purpose of	CVSPG 557 Cardiac Congenital Defects & Ped Perf (9:00 - 11:00)
10:00	(8:00am-11:00am)	the specific lab session. See the Tuesday lab schedule for specific times. Lunch hour is determined by individual	Ocotillo 108	the specific lab session. See the Thursday lab schedule for specific times. Lunch hour is determined by individual	Ocotillo 108
11:00		lab assignments.		lab assignments.	
12:00	CVSPG 582 Applied Pharmacology for CV Sciences II Ocotillo 108		CVSPG 582 Applied Pharmacology for CV Sciences II Ocotillo 108		CVSPG 572 Seminars for CV Sciences II
13:00	CVSPG 563 Cardiovascular Perfusion Tech III (1:00 - 3:00)		CVSPG 563 Cardiovascular Perfusion Tech III (1:00 - 3:00)		(12:00 - 2:00) Ocotillo 108
14:00	Ocotillo 108		Ocotillo 108		
15:00	CVSPG 593 Lab Lecture (3:00 - 4:00) Ocotillo 108		CVSPG 563 Perf Tech III Reserved for Article Review		
16:00					
17:00					11/22/2024

NOTE: Core classes meet (WEEK 2,3,4,5 & 6) Attendance is mandatory

Classes will start and end at the times shown in the blocks for each class.

Each week, each student will be assigned to at least one lab block on Tuesday and at least one lab block on Thursday. See the specific lab schedules for the actual times.

NOTE: Students will complete course & instructor evaluations at the end of the quarter for each course.